2025/26 School Fee Schedule for Our Lady Of Peace Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Communication Pouch	\$3.00
Mother's Day / Father's Day Activity	\$7.00
Whole School Activity	\$5.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda	\$8.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$7.00
Whole School Activity	\$5.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Damaged Chromebook	\$20.00
Replacement Agenda	\$5.00
School Spirit Wear	\$10.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Apple Schools Activities	\$10.00
Artist in Residency (Art)	\$20.00
Celebration of the Arts	\$10.00
Cultural Events - Presentations (hoop dance, arctic games)	\$15.00
Family Dance Night	\$10.00
Fieldtrips - Grade Five	\$80.00
Fieldtrips - Grade Four	\$80.00
Fieldtrips - Grade One	\$80.00
Fieldtrips - Grade Six	\$80.00
Fieldtrips - Grade Three	\$80.00
Fieldtrips - Grade Two	\$80.00
Fieldtrips - Kindergarten	\$80.00
Flex Day Activities	\$5.00
Fun Day K-Gr. 6	\$5.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Go Green Club Gr. 4-6	\$10.00
Gr. 6 Camp/Retreat	\$150.00
Gr. 6 Farewell	\$10.00
Inline Skating K-Gr. 6	\$20.00
Inquiring Minds (Forest School, Legislative School, USchool, Zoo School)	\$30.00
Leadership Club Gr. 4- 6	\$20.00
Mental Health Symposium Gr. 4-6	\$10.00
Multicultural Day	\$5.00
National Indigenous Peoples Day	\$5.00
Orange Shirt Day	\$5.00
Skating K-Gr. 3	\$10.00
Skiing Gr. 4-6	\$80.00
Special Projects (Travelling Christmas Party; Mother's/Father's Day)	\$10.00
Swimming K-Gr. 6	\$50.00
Youth Ministry and Social Justice k-Gr. 6	\$20.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Basketball Club Gr. 4-6	\$30.00
Cross Country Run Gr. 4-6	\$10.00
Free Footie Soccer Gr. 4-6	\$20.00
Volleyball Club Gr. 4-6	\$30.00